
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

7201 AARON ARANOV DRIVE . MIDFIELD . AL . 35064

LARGE SCALE RETAIL/STORAGE 

OUT PARCELS AVAILABLE



listing agents:

Christopher K. Dozier 
C: 504.722.5393
D: 504.274.2712

ckdozier@mceneryco.com 



7201 AARON ARANOV DR.
MIDFIELD, AL 35064
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LISTING AGENT

FORMER SUPER
WALMART

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is
made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.



Address: 7201 Aaron Aranov Drive, Midfield, AL 35064

Lease Price: $6-$10 Per SF 

Lease Type: NNN

GBA:+/- 204,805 SF

Site Size: +/- 16 Acres

Zoning: B2

Parking: 300 Parking Spaces

Offering Overview: Redevelopment of a former Super Wal Mart that will include retail suites along the front portion
and self storage units in the rear. Exposure and access, as well as the overall condition of the facility are excellent.
Each tenant suite will be designed and subdivided according to individual needs and specs. All interior
improvements, components, and systems will be new. 

The Wal Mart automotive center is also available for lease apart from the balance of the retail space. Currently, it
comprises approximately 4,332 s.f. with six service bays and subsurface pits. 

OFFERING SUMMARY



PROPOSED LAYOUTS

RETAIL OPTION 1



RETAIL OPTION 2



PROPERTY PHOTOS
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AARON ARANOV DR.







RADIUS:                   1 MILE              3 MILES           5 MILES

5 MILES

1 MILE

3 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL POPULATION

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE
HOUSEHOLD INCOME

56,595



21,665



$34,733

7,615



2,975



$33,195



121,413



47,603



$37,601





AERIAL VIEW

AARON ARANOV DR.



EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY

7201 AARON ARANOV DRIVE . MIDFIELD . AL . 35064 
FORMER SUPER WALMART

Christopher K. Dozier
Associate Broker
C: 504.722.5393
D: 504.274.2712
ckdozier@mceneryco.com
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